Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSS150 Series
150 Watt
Single Output
AC/DC Power Supply
FEATURES
● 2 Year Warranty

Single Output
AC/DC Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Voltage
Adjust. Range
Over Voltage
Protection
Output
Current
Ripple &
Noise
Output
Power Efficiency
  PSS-150-5 5 VDC 4.5 ~ 5.5V 5.75 ~ 6.75V 30A 150mVp-p 150W 78%
  PSS-150-7.5 7.5 VDC 6 ~ 8.3V 8.63 ~ 10.13V 20A 150mVp-p 150W 80%
  PSS-150-9 9 VDC 8 ~ 10.4V 10.35 ~ 12.2V 16.7A 180mVp-p 150.3W 80%
  PSS-150-12 12 VDC 10.6 ~ 13.2V 13.8 ~ 16.2V 12.5A 180mVp-p 150W 82%
  PSS-150-13.5 13.5 VDC 12 ~ 15V 15.53 ~ 18.2V 11.2A 180mVp-p 151.2W 83%
  PSS-150-15 15 VDC 13.5 ~ 16.5V 17.25 ~ 20.3V 10A 180mVp-p 150W 84%
  PSS-150-24 24 VDC 21 ~ 28V 30 ~ 34.8V 6.5A 240mVp-p 156W 85%
  PSS-150-27 27 VDC 24 ~ 30V 31.1 ~ 36.45V 5.6A 240mVp-p 151.2W 86%
  PSS-150-48
88 ~ 132 VAC
or
176 ~ 264 VAC